
Forms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Dwarf and Semidwarf 
Apples (I b) 

Maine. toto I ____ _ 

Androscoggin __________ _ 
Aroostook ____________ _ 
Cumberland _______ _ 
Fronklin ______ _ 
Kennebec _________ _ 
lincoln _______________ _ 
Oxford _________ _ 
Penobscot ___ _ 
York 
All other ____ _ 

Stondanl Apples (Ib) 

Maine, t0101 ______ _ 

Androscoggin _______ _ 
Cumberland __________ _ 
Franklin ________ _ 
Kennebec _______ _ 
Knox __ _ 
lincoln _____ _ 
Oxford __________ _ 
Penobscot ____ _ 
Somerset 
Waldo ___________ _ 
York _______ _ 
All other ____ _ 

Clingstone Peoches (Ib 

Moine, total __ 

All other __ _ 

Bartlett Pears (Ib) 

Maine, total _ 

Androscoggin _________ _ 
All other ___________ _ 

Pears, Excluding 
Bartlett (I b) 

Maine, t0101 ________ _ 

Androscoggin. ________ _ 

Plums (tons, fresh) 

Moine, total _____ _ 

All other __ _ 

111-6 Moine 

-

-
-

-

) 

--

--

--

--

--

--

Farms 

79 

13 
3 
7 
4 
8 
6 

17 
5 

10 
6 

146 

16 
16 
19 
20 

3 
5 

19 
8 

10 
5 

20 
5 

4 

4 

9 

3 
6 

5 

3 

6 

6 

Table 11. 

- -
Total 

Acres Trees or vines 

I 034 116 517 

397 45365 
6 660 

73 9 282 
15 I 947 

139 16849 
24 I 945 

162 14 382 
11 2 556 

171 18 681 
37 4 850 

5 403 281 934 

954 44 687 
656 46 590 
557 30948 

I 088 57 549 
62 2 361 
42 2 270 

713 33 989 
182 11 335 
196 7914 
147 7440 
751 32 820 

55 4031 

2 153 

2 153 

7 441 

3 160 
4 281 

4 270 

3 177 

6 380 

6 380 

Fruits and Nuts: 1974 

Nonbeoring age Bearing age Harvested 

Farms Trees or vines Forms Trees or vines Forms Quantity 

52 64 473 52 52 044 49 6 200 583 

11 22958 9 22 407 9 2 422 970 
3 660 - - - -
4 4230 4 5052 4 579 000 
4 I 947 - - -
8 15000 5 I 849 5 586 000 
- - 6 I 945 6 446 926 
8 7 590 12 6 792 II 636 799 
3 I 730 3 826 I 7 500 
7 6658 10 12023 10 I 497 396 
4 3700 3 I 150 3 23 992 

37 37 637 142 244 297 134 63 487 617 

2 (0) 16 (0) 15 II 027 604 
4 I 845 15 44 745 14 7 039 552 

10 9 682 19 21 266 19 6 302 990 
6 10 830 20 46 719 20 II 553 599 
- - 3 2 361 3 711 058 
I (0) 5 (0) 4 221 200 
6 7 710 17 26279 17 8 103 270 
2 (0) 8 (0) 6 I 427 882 
2 (0) 10 (0) 8 2 200 701 
- - 5 7 440 5 2 439 050 
3 130 19 32690 19 12 178871 
1 (0) 5 (0) 4 281 840 

1 (0) 3 (0) 3 23 700 

1 (0) 3 (0) 3 23 700 

4 145 6 296 4 9930 

1 45 2 115 2 (0) 

3 100 4 181 2 (0) 

3 (0) 2 (0) 2 (0) 

I (0) 2 (0) 2 (0) 

2 (0) 6 (0) 5 2 

2 (0) 6 (0) 5 2 
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